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RELCO is a well known ISO:9001:2008 certied 
company. Based at Delhi, India; we commenced our 
organization in the year 1987 with a mission to strictly 
follow client centric approaches throughout our 
business activities. In 1987 Relco Industries was 
launched to manufacture Tubelight and starters of 
world class standards. The Relco industries denotes 
"Best quality at reasonable price".

At Relco industries, we are aware that our customers 
face immense competit ion. Our operation 
effectiveness affects our customer's business 
performance directly. We believe that the 
competitive edge can be obtained by providing 
goods of exceptional quality and timely delivery. To 
achieve consistent quality, each and every product of 
our range is tested to ensure that product meets 
world class quality standards every time.

Our successful businesses establishment rests or 
certain parameters such as customization of products 
and stringed quality checks that helps us to acquire a 
long list of clientele in the Indian & Global market.

2020
2024

Extended our product range 
with ceiling fans &

Appliances manufacturing 

Growing everyday with Relco Group already
serving more than 50000 projects successfully 

and with hundreds of active clients globally 

COMPANY PROFILE
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ARCHITECTURE LIGHTS
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*Body Colours : White / Black

*Reector Colours : Rose gold / Gunmetal black           

*Body Colours : Black / White     

Round 

Round 

Round

Round  

7W

12W

18W

24W

840

1440

2160

2880

90

90

90

90

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT x HEIGHT

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

53 x 70 mm

68 x 80 mm

75 x 90 mm

75 x 100 mm

Round 

Round 

Round

Round  

7W

12W

18W

24W

840

1440

2160

2880

90

90

90

90

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT x HEIGHT

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

55 x 60 mm

65 x 70 mm

72 x 85 mm

72 x 95 mm

COMET COB

RAFALE COB

40

30

30

20

40

30

30

20
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PRISM COB

Round 

Round 

Round

7W

12W

18W

910

1560

2340

80

80

80

-----------

-----------

----------------

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

30

30

PKG. PCS.

Square

Square 

7W*2

12W*2

1820

3120

80

80

55 X 115 X 52 MM

75 X 160 X 63 MM

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUT OUT *HEIGHT

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

 

COLOUR

40

30

PKG. PCS.

TWIN COB LIGHT 

04

LOW DEEP COB 

Round12W 1560 80 75 MM X 40 MM

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT * HEIGHT

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

PKG. PCS.



GLINT COB

Round 

Round 

Round

7W

12W

18W

910

1560

2340

80

80

80

55 MM

75 MM

95 MM

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

30

30

PKG. PCS.

Round

Round 

12W

18W

1560

2340

80

80

75 MM

85 MM

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUT SIZE

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

 

COLOUR

40

30

PKG. PCS.

MAGIC COB 

05

REO COB 

Round

Round 

12W

18W

1560

2340

80

80

74 MM

88 MM

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUT SIZE

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

 

COLOUR

40

30

PKG. PCS.
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Round 

Round 

Round 

Round 

Round 

Round 

300

600

1200

2000

3000

5000

90

90

90

90

90

90

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT x HEIGHT COLOUR PKG. PCS.

3W

6W

12W

20W

30W

50W

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

50 x 40 mm

50 x 40 mm

70 x 55 mm

90 x 65 mm

110 x 70 mm

150 x 115 mm

40

40

40

30

20

10

Round 

Round 

1200

2000

90

90

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION COLOUR PKG. PCS.

12W

20W

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

100 x 55 mm

140 x 60 mm

40

30

MOVEABLE COB

BRIGHT DOWNLIGHTER
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Round 

Round 

Round

7W

12W

18W

840

1440

2160

90

90

90

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT X HEIGHT

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

*Reector Colours : Rose gold / Gunmetal black         

*Body Colours : Black / White     

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Square

Square

2W

4W

6W 

10W

20W

8W

18W

240

480

720

1200

2400

960

2160

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT X HEIGHT

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

35 x 30 mm

70 x 30 mm

100 x 30 mm

140 x 30 mm

270 x 30 mm

46 x 40 mm

65 x 40 mm

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

*Reector Colours : Rose gold / Gunmetal black         

*Body Colours : Black / White     

DELTA COB

LAZER DOWNLIGHT

65 x 50 MM

80 x 65 MM

90 x 75 MM

40

30

30
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3W

7W

12W

20W

30W

360

840

1440

2400

3600

80

80

80

80

80

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

50 x 35 mm

70 x 50 mm

90 x 70 mm

110 x 90 mm

*Reectors Colours : Rose gold / Gunmetal black       

*Body Colour : Black / White   

100

40

30

30

20

7W

12W

20W

840

1440

2400

90

90

90

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

70 x 50 mm

90 x 70 mm

110 x 90 mm

*Reectors Colours : Rose gold / Gunmetal black       

*Body Colour : Black / White   

40

30

30

GALAXY SURFACE COB

GALAXY PLUS SURFACE COB



WHITE/BLACK/ROSEGOLD

WHITE/BLACK

WHITE/BLACK

WHITE

360

360

360

360

90

90

90

90

BODY COLOURPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT COLOUR PKG. PCS.

3W POLO

3W ROSE GOLD

3W GINNI

3W BULLET

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

POLO ROSE GOLD GINNI BULLET

100

100

100

100

SPOT LIGHT

28 MM

25 MM

25 MM

32 MM
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Round 

Round 

Round

 

6W

12W

18W

720

1440

2160

90

90

90

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

52 x 60 mm

80 x 75 mm

100 x 90 mm

40

20

20

Body Colour : White / Black

POP OUT LIGHT
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10W

20W 

30W

50W

1200

2400

3600

6000

80

80

80

80

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIAMETER x LENGTH

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

30W

50W

3600

6000

80

80

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIAMETER x LENGTH

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

12

12

100 x 165 mm

115 x 200 mm

Mounting Base : Wall Mount / Track Base

50 x 130 mm

60 x 150 mm

75 x 180 mm

80 x 190 mm

30

20

20

12

ZOOM PLUS TRACK LIGHT

ZOOM TRACK LIGHT 



MINI DEEP DOWNLIGHTER

Round 

Round 

Round

6W

12W

18W

600

1200

1800

80

80

80

60 X 65 MM

75 X 65 MM

85 X 65 MM

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT * HEIGHT

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

30

30

PKG. PCS.

PINHOLE POLO COB LIGHT 

12

TUBE LIGHT 

Round

Round

Round

7W

12W

18W

910

1560

2340

80

80

80

35 MM

55 MM

75 MM

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUT OUT 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

 

COLOUR

50

40

30

PKG. PCS.

28°

28°

28°

BEAM ANGLE

2400

4000

6000

24W

40W

60W

80

80

80

1 FEET

4 FEET

4 FEET

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI LENGTH

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

50

25

20

PKG. PCS.
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OUTDOOR LIGHT

FULL K 

HALF K

1+1WAY

2+2WAY

3+3WAY

1WAY CUBE

2WAY CUBE

4WAY CUBE

GARDEN LIGHT

GARDEN LIGHT

FOOT LIGHT

1+2 LIGHT

6W

3W

6W

12W

18W

3W

6W

12W

5W

12W

5W

9W

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

NAME POWER CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

HALF KFULL K

SPIKE FOOT LIGHT

QUBE

1+2 LIGHT

CURVE UP-DOWN LIGHT

145 x 80 x 65 mm

78 x 80 x 65 mm

80 x 85 x 35 mm

80 x 125 x 35 mm

80 x 165 x 35 mm

40 x 45 x 55 mm

75 x 70 x 45 mm

75 x 75 x 45 mm

240 x 50 x 95 mm

240 x 65 x 130 mm

85 x 85 x 40 mm

140 x 90 x 50 mm

50

80

80

80

50

100

100

100

50

50

80

50



LED MAGNETIC SERIES
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MAGNETIC PROFILE LIGHT

Wattage
6W
12W
24W

Size
L200xW22xH25mm
L340xW22xH25mm
 L678xW22xH25mm

CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-105

MAGNETIC CORNER LIGHT

Wattage
24W

Size
L365xW320xH22mm CCT- 3000K/4000K

CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-105

MAGNETIC BEAM LIGHT

Wattage
8W
16W

Size
L110xW22xH42mm
L218xW22xH42mm

 

CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-30

MAGNETIC JADE LIGHT

Wattage
5W
10W

Size
L130xW22xH42mm
L246xW22xH42mm

 

CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-30

MAGNETIC SPOT LIGHT

Wattage
6W
12W

Size
L118xW22xH84mm
L226xW22xH84mm

 

CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-36

MAGNETIC LAZER LIGHT

Wattage
6W
12W

Size
L110xW22xH25mm
L172xW22xH25mm

 

CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-30

MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT

Wattage
7W

12W

Size
Ø36xL90xH125mm
Ø48xL150xH185mm

CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-24

Bendable Connector 4 pin
25cm Wire

Short Connector 4 pin

15cm Wire

Corner Jointer

Magne�c Track 3M Magne�c Track 2M

Magne�c Track 1M 48V 200 Driver

48V 100 Driver

LED RECESSED MAGNETIC SERIES

15



MAGNETIC PROFILE LIGHT

Wattage
12W

Size
----------- CCT- 3000K/4000K

CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-105

MAGNETIC LAZER LIGHT

Wattage
10W

Size
------------------ CCT- 3000K/4000K

CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-105

MAGNETIC CYLINDER LIGHT

Wattage
7W

Size
-------------------

 
CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-30

MAGNETIC JADE LIGHT

Wattage
7W

Size
-------------

 
CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-30

MAGNETIC SPOT LIGHT

Wattage
10W
20W

Size
-------------
--------------

 

CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-36

MAGNETIC HANGING ROPE LIGHT

Wattage
5W
10W
15W

Size
-------------------
-------------------
-------------------

 

CCT- 3000K/4000K
CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-30

MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT

Wattage
7W

Size
Ø36xL90xH125mm CCT- 3000K/4000K

CRI>90
BEAM ANGLE-24

Straight  Connector L Connector

48V 200W Driver

LED ULTRASLIM SURFACE MAGNETIC

16
Magne�c Track 1M Magne�c Track 2M

48V 100W Driver

Corner JointerCross Connector
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10W

20W

1000

2000

90

90

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

OUTDOOR LIGHTS

100

50

BULK HEAD

170 X 70 X 46 MM

210 X 100 X 55 MM



INDOOR LIGHTS
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ALUMINIUM PANEL LIGHT         

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

3W

6W

9W

12W

18W

24W

300

600

900

1200

1800

2400

80

80

80

80

80

80

75 mm

98 mm

125 mm

150 mm

200 mm

300 mm

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUT SIZE

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

50

40

30

30

30

10

PKG. PCS.

ALUMINIUM SURFACE LIGHT         

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

6W

12W

18W

24W

600

1200

1800

2400

80

80

80

80

100 x 100 mm

150 x 150 mm

200 x 200 mm

300 x 300 mm

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

30

30

10

PKG. PCS.



ELITE SURFACE LIGHT         

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

6W

12W

18W

600

1200

1800

80

80

80

100 x 100 mm

150 x 150 mm

200 x 200 mm

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

30

30

PKG. PCS.

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

8W

12W

15W

22W

800

1200

1500

2200

80

80

80

80

98 mm

123 mm

150 mm

200 mm

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUT SIZE

W/WW/NW/3 in1

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW/3 in1

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

30

30

30

PKG. PCS.

STAR PANEL         

20
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STAR SURFACE LIGHT

Round / Square

Round / Square

Round / Square

8W

15W

22W

800

1500

2200

80

80

80

98 mm

150 mm

200 mm

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW/3 IN 1

W/WW/NW/3 IN 1

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

30

30

PKG. PCS.

Round / Square

Round / Square

15W

22W

1500

2200

80

80

60 mm - 100 mm

60 mm - 150 mm

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUT SIZE

W/WW/NW/3IN1

W/WW/NW/3IN1

COLOUR

40

30

PKG. PCS.

A STAR PANEL

Round 3+6W 95 mm

SHAPEPOWER CUT SIZE

White + Rainbow, White + Blue, White + Pink

COLOUR

40

PKG. PCS.

RAINBOW PANEL



MOON LIGHT SURFACE 

Round / Square

Round / Square

8W

15W

800

1500

80

80

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

30

PKG. PCS.

90 x 90 x 32 mm

140 x 140 x 32 mm

Round / Square

Round / Square

10w

16w

1000

1600

80

80

100 x 100 mm

150 x 150 mm

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

40

30

PKG. PCS.

ZEN PANEL 

22
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PROFILE PANEL

 Square / Round15W 1500 90

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW/3 IN 1

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

150 x 150 mm 30

2x2 PANEL LIGHTS

Recessed

Recessed

Surface

Surface

36W

48W

36W

48W

3600

4800

3600

4800

90

90

90

90

MOUNTING TYPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR

06

06

06

06

PKG. PCS.

595 x 595 mm

595 x 595 mm

595 x 595 mm

595 x 595 mm



Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

4W

7W

15W

7W

7W

400

700

1500

700

700

80

80

80

80

80

50 x 40 mm

75 x 40 mm

100 x 55 mm

75 x 40 mm

75 x 40 mm

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUTOUT x HEIGHT COLOUR

100

50

25

50

50

PKG. PCS.

W/WW/NW/R/B/G/P

W/WW/NW/R/B/G/P/3 IN 1

W/WW/NW/R/B/G/P

W/WW/NW/R/B/G/P

W/WW/NW/R/B/G/P

CONCEALED COB LIGHT

24

BLAZE JAGUAR STREAK

MODEL

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

BLAZE

STREAK
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Round 3W 300 80 40 mm

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUT SIZE

W/WW/NW/R/B/G/P

COLOUR

100

PKG. PCS.

DOWNLIGHT

STELLAR KINDLE HALO

Round 

Round 

Round 

700

700

700

80

80

80

 

SHAPEPOWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIMENSION COLOUR

50

50

50

PKG. PCS.

7W

7W

7W

W/WW/NW/R/B/G/P/3 IN 1

W/WW/NW/R/B/G/P/3 IN 1

W/WW/NW/R/B/G/P/3 IN 1

75mm

75mm

75mm

DEEP LIGHT



COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
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50W (72LED)

100W (120LED)

200W (240W)

6000

12000

24000

90

90

90

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI LxBxH

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

12

14

05

50W

100W

150W

200W

6000

12000

18000

24000

90

90

90

90

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIAMETER x HEIGHT

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

08

08

06

06

215 x 200 x 55 mm

285 x 275 x 60 mm

340 x 335 x 65 mm

I-BOLT HANGING CLAMP HANDLE

244 x 135 mm

276 x 130 mm

318 x 229 mm

360 x 140 mm

HIBAY FITTINGS LIGHT       

27

LED FLOOD LIGHT LENS MODEL       



30W

50W

100W

150W

200W

3600

6000

12000

18000

24000

80

80

80

80

80

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI LxBxH

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

10

10

10

10

05

300W

400W

500W

600W

36000

48000

60000

72000

80

80

80

80

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI LxBxH

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

04

04

04

04

180 x 180 x 50 mm

210 x 210 x 60 mm

270 x 280 x 55 mm

330 x 300 x 60 mm

370 x 340 x 70 mm

FLOOD LIGHT

FLOOD LIGHT (BACK CHOKE)

359 X 260 X 80 MM

440 X 340 X 80 MM

440 X 340 X 80 MM

580 X 430 X 70 MM

28



LED STREET LIGHT LENS MODEL       
       

24W

36W

50W

72W

100W

2880

4320

6000

8640

12000

80

80

80

80

80

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI LXBXH

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

10

10

10

10

10

3W

6W

9W

12W

18W

390

780

1170

1440

2340

90

90

90

90

90

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI CUT SIZE

W/WW/NW/RGB

W/WW/NW/RGB

W/WW/NW/RGB

W/WW/NW/RGB

W/WW/NW/RGB

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

290x100x55

340x125x55

390x142x55

390x142x55

445x165x55

06

06

06

06

06

UNDER WATER LIGHT IP68

60 MM

60 MM

60 MM

60 MM

60 MM

29



120 LEDS

240 LEDS

LED METER COLOUR PKG. PCS.

5 MTR.

5 MTR.

W/WW/NW/R/G/B/ICE BLUE

W/WW/NW/R/G/B/ICE BLUE

100

100

120 LEDS

120 LEDS

LED METER COLOUR PKG. PCS.

50 MTR. / 18 MTR.

15 MTR. / 18 MTR.

W/WW/NW/R/G/B/ICE BLUE

TIRANGA

06

06

5 AMP DRIVER

10 AMP DRIVER

16 AMP DRIVER

25 AMP DRIVER

33 AMP DRIVER

RATED WATTAGE(W) PKG. 

100

100

50

25

25

LED STRIP LIGHT

ROPE LIGHT

STRIP SMPS

30



17 x 8 mm Recessed 

17 x 8 mm Surface 

17 x 14 mm Recessed 

17 x 14 mm Surface 

35 x 35 mm Recessed 

35 x 35 mm Surface 

16 x 16 mm Corner 

25 x 12 mm Recessed 

25 x 12 mm surface

SIZE PKG. 

LED PROFILE LIGHT

LENGTH

2 mtr

2 mtr

2 mtr

2 mtr

2 mtr

2 mtr

2 mtr

2 mtr

2 mtr

200 mtr

200 mtr

200 mtr

200 mtr

100 mtr

100 mtr

200 mtr

200 mtr

200 mtr

30W

50W

3900

6500

90

90

POWER SYSTEM LUMEN CRI DIAMETER X LENGTH 

W/WW/NW

W/WW/NW

COLOUR PKG. PCS.

12

12

100x165

115x200

STAGE LIGHT       
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OUR ESTEEMED CLIENTS 

HINDON AIRFORCE INDIAN PARLIAMENT NTPC DELHI POLICE

VIDYUT PURVANCHAL NORTH EAST RAILWAY NORTHEN RAILWAY SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL

PWD CPWD NEW LIFE HOSPITAL RML HOSPITAL

MAHINDRA TOYOTA MARUTI

Quality means doing it right every time... 

32



NOTES



E-mail: rkrelcoind@yahoo.co.in

Website: www.relcocables.com

OUR INTERNATIONAL PRESENCE : SYRIA, NEPAL, SAUDI ARABIA, QATAR

FIND US : 
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